BOX NUMBER YEAR

1959 - Box 1

1959 - Box 2

1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959

SCALE

1:40,000
1:40,000
1:40,000
1:40,000
1:40,000
1:40,000
1:40,000
1:40,000

FILM

B/W Pan
B/W Pan
B/W Pan
B/W Pan
B/W Pan
B/W Pan
B/W Pan
B/W Pan

SOURCE

National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library
National Air Photo Library

JOB NO. ROLLNO. LINENO. NTS MAP AREAS

A-16479
A-16479
A-16481
A-16481
A-16481
A-16482
A-16482
A-16483

72E; 72F
72F; 72E
72E
72E
72E; 72F
72E; 72F
72F; 72E
82l

PRINT NO. RANGE
001-039
043-082
024-038
044-084
087-128
003-046
050-091
001-097

NOTES

Verdigris Lake - Pakowki Lake

Pakowki Lake

Orion

Legend - Etzikom - Orion

Etzikom Coulee - Pakowki Lake - Manyberries
Coutts - Milk River

Milk River - Writing on Stone



